Subtype
Condominium
Townhouse
Duplex
Duplex
Single Family
Duplex
Single Family
Single Family

Subtype
Condominium

Street #
2448
2510
1815
1815
2832
2094
2414
2358

Street #
2475

Street Name
Garmisch
Kinnikinnick Rd
gore creek
gore creek
Kinnikinnick
Vermont
Elliott Ranch
Garmisch

Street Name
Garmisch

WEST VAIL NORTH, WEST VAIL SOUTH & HIGHLAND MEADOWS SALES ACTIVITY

Subdivision

Meadow Creek Condo Of Intermtn
Vail Village West 2
Vail Village West 2
Innsbruck Meadows
Highland Meadows
Elliott Ranch P.U.D.
Vail Das Schone 2

Subdivision

Vail Sky High

Sunlight North

JANUARY

UNDER CONTRACT

Unit Beds Baths Sq. Ft.
6 11(100) 705
L4 33(201) 1628
East 42(200) 1716
West 42(200) 1716
B 34(121) 1819
East 34(211) 2274
75(500) 3900
43(120) 3047

SOLD

Unit Beds Baths Sq. Ft.

1 11(100) 614

Orig. Price
$ 267,500.00
$ 629,000.00
$ 709,500.00
S 724,500.00
$ 1,050,000.00
$ 1,295,000.00
$ 1,500,000.00
$ 2,250,000.00

Orig. Price
S 343,000.00

List Price
S 267,500.00
S 619,000.00
S 685,000.00
S 699,000.00
$ 1,050,000.00
$ 1,295,000.00
$ 1,350,000.00
$ 1,899,000.00

List Price
S 325,000.00
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Selling_Price_Per_Sqft

Selling_Price_Per_Sqft

488.60 S 300,000.00

Selling Price
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Selling Price

Selling Date

Selling Date
1/15/2016



